Proposed amendments to the Textbook Procedures Bill (referring to redline version)

Change line 29 to "2. Multi-volume sets, with a maximum of three volumes"

Replace lines 59-61 with "Textbooks for graduate courses (600 level or higher) are ineligible for rental and must be made available for purchase through the Southeast Bookstore."

In line 64, change "Textbook Rentals" to "the Textbook Rental Department"

Delete lines 77-78